
2023-2024 IIAAG Middle School Bowling League
Standing
as of Wednesday, April 24, 2024

Boys Division
Pos School Win Loss Draw Pct.

1 SIFA Charter School 2 0 0 1.000
2 Guahan Academy Charter School 1 1 0 0.500
2 St. Anthony School 1 1 0 0.500
4 St. John's School 0 2 0 0.000

Girls Division
Pos School Win Loss Draw Pct.

1 St. Anthony School 2 0 0 1.000
2 Guahan Academy Charter School 1 1 0 0.500
2 St. John's School 1 1 0 0.500
4 SIFA Charter School 0 2 0 0.000

Top 5 Series - Boys Division Top 5 Series - Girls Division
Raitano West SIFA 338 Aha'ani Sablan SIFA 299
Eyan Duenas SACS 288 Olivia Lee SJS 223
Billy Rey Donor SIFA 277 Aubreale Charfauros SIFA 213
Ry Cevera SIFA 237 Summer Pinaula SACS 210
Tydus Baker SACS 233 Rionca Lizama GACS 180

Individual Stats

First Name Last Name Div Games Game 1 Game 2 Total G. Total Average Hi-Game Hi-Series

Guahan Academy Charter School
William Salas Boys 4 92 76 168 285 71.3 92 168
Malakai Fritz Boys 4 47 45 92 210 52.5 70 118
Tano Mata Boys 4 87 50 137 261 65.3 87 137
Anthony Borja Boys 4 91 110 201 343 85.8 110 201
Leonides Toves Boys 4 66 72 138 316 79.0 103 178

Rionca Lizama Girls 4 61 119 180 333 83.3 119 180
Jaedalyn Borja Girls 4 46 66 112 208 52.0 66 112
Anya Cruz Girls 4 66 68 134 269 67.3 69 135
Jeriah Pangelinan Girls 2 0 140 70.0 75 140
Anieya Cruz Girls 4 43 52 95 247 61.8 99 152

First Name Last Name Div Games Game 1 Game 2 Total G. Total Average Hi-Game Hi-Series

St. John's School
Liam Chan Boys 4 73 90 163 309 77.3 90 163
Kavika Angoco Boys 4 76 40 116 268 67.0 79 152

Carmel Mariano Girls 4 58 80 138 266 66.5 80 138
Aeris Park Girls 2 0 140 70.0 72 140



Stefani Megino Girls 4 52 70 122 260 65.0 82 138
Claire Suh Girls 4 82 52 134 201 50.3 82 134
Elise Magcalas Girls 2 0 129 64.5 65 129
Isabella Tai Girls 2 0 84 42.0 46 84
Chloe Laxamana Girls 4 88 66 154 280 70.0 88 154
Kira Johansen Girls 4 102 56 158 287 71.8 102 158
Olivia Lee Girls 4 81 142 223 364 91.0 142 223
Aeva Sablan Girls 4 82 91 173 301 75.3 91 173
Tingting Lam Girls 2 60 59 119 119 59.5 60 119
Eunyul Shin Girls 2 53 50 103 103 51.5 53 103
Mayumi Haruna Girls 2 50 58 108 108 54.0 58 108
Megumi Taira Girls 2 36 38 74 74 37.0 38 74

First Name Last Name Div Games Game 1 Game 2 Total G. Total Average Hi-Game Hi-Series

St. Anthony School
Lyo Sawada Boys 4 84 78 162 283 70.8 84 162
Kyrie Pangelinan Boys 4 80 57 137 257 64.3 80 137
Dylan Cruz Boys 4 42 70 112 185 46.3 70 112
Eyan Duenas Boys 4 134 154 288 555 138.8 154 288
Brayden Blas Boys 4 107 72 179 356 89.0 107 179
Jayden Matanane Boys 4 60 54 114 205 51.3 60 114
Tydus Baker Boys 4 127 106 233 525 131.3 168 292

Summer Pinaula Girls 4 86 124 210 443 110.8 127 233
Ava Quinata Girls 4 48 81 129 309 77.3 100 180
Gabriella Edwards Girls 4 55 64 119 249 62.3 73 130
Isabella Glasim Girls 4 52 87 139 301 75.3 91 162
Julia Perez Girls 4 76 65 141 252 63.0 76 141

First Name Last Name Div Games Game 1 Game 2 Total G. Total Average Hi-Game Hi-Series

SIFA Charter School
Billy Rey Donor Boys 4 127 150 277 606 151.5 171 329
Leland de Vera Boys 4 109 101 210 360 90.0 109 210
Ayden Buentipo Boys 4 85 81 166 393 98.3 157 227
Ry Cevera Boys 4 118 119 237 426 106.5 119 237
Zeriah Blas Boys 2 0 167 83.5 85 167
Myles Aguon Boys 4 58 56 114 195 48.8 58 114
Eli Stone Santos Boys 4 51 80 131 259 64.8 80 131
Luke Carter Boys 4 80 61 141 267 66.8 80 141
Malachi O'Brien Boys 4 88 109 197 343 85.8 109 197
Emanuel Calori Boys 2 90 74 164 164 82.0 90 164
Raitano West Boys 2 175 163 338 338 169.0 175 338
Calel Agahan Boys 2 77 63 140 140 70.0 77 140

Kimora Aniceto Girls 4 70 53 123 251 62.8 70 128
Eliya Park Girls 4 59 60 119 246 61.5 68 127
Akali Takano Girls 2 0 133 66.5 69 133
Aubreale Charfauros Girls 4 120 93 213 475 118.8 132 262
Aha'ani Sablan Girls 2 156 143 299 299 149.5 156 299



2024 IIAAG Middle School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day
Date
Venue
Time

Lane 21 School Boys Lane 22 School Boys
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 Jayden Matanane 60 54 114 10 1 Anthony Borja 91 110 201 3
2 Brayden Blas 107 72 179 4 2 Leonides Toves 66 72 138 7
3 Tydus Baker 127 106 233 2 0
4 Eyan Duenas 134 154 288 1

Lane 23 School Boys Lane 24 School Boys
1 Dylan Cruz 42 70 112 11 1 William Salas 92 76 168 5
2 Kyrie Pangelinan 80 57 137 8.5 2 Malakai Fritz 47 45 92 12
3 Lyo Sawada 84 78 162 6 3 Tano Mata 87 50 137 8.5

St. Anthony School Guahan Academy Charter School
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank

1 Eyan Duenas 1 1 Anthony Borja 3
2 Tydus Baker 2 2 William Salas 5
3 Brayden Blas 4 3 Leonides Toves 7
4 Lyo Sawada 6 4 Tano Mata 8.5

Winner Top 4 Points 13 Top 4 Points 23.5

Lane 25 School Boys Lane 26 School Boys
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 Leland de Vera 109 101 210 4 1 Kavika Angoco 76 40 116 12
2 Malachi O'Brien 88 109 197 5 2 Liam Chan 73 90 163 8
3 Emanuel Calori 90 74 164 7 3 0
4 Ayden Buentipo 85 81 166 6 4 0

Lane 27 School Boys Lane School Boys
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 Billy Rey Donor 127 150 277 2 1 0
2 Ry Cevera 118 119 237 3 2 0
3 Myles Aguon 58 56 114 13 3 0
4 Raitano West 175 163 338 1 4 0

Lane 28 School Boys Lane School Boys
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 Eli Stone Santos 51 80 131 11 1 0
2 Luke Carter 80 61 141 9 2 0
3 Calel Agahan 77 63 140 10 3 0
4 Zeriah Blas 0 4 0

SIFA Learning Academy Charter School St. John's School
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank

1 Raitano West 1 1 Liam Chan 8
2 Billy Rey Donor 2 2 Kavia Angoco 12
3 Ry Cevera 3 3
4 Leland de Vera 4 4

Winner Top 4 Points 10 Top 4 Points 20

St. Anthony School Guahan Academy Charter School

Wednesday
24-Apr-24
Central Lanes Bowling Center 
4:00 p.m.

St. Anthony School Guahan Academy Charter School

SIFA Charter School

SIFA Charter School St. John's School

SIFA Charter School



2024 IIAAG Middle School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day
Date
Venue
Time

Lane 13 School Girls Lane 14 School Girls
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 Julia Perez 76 65 141 3 1 Rionca Lizama 61 119 180 2
2 Isabella Glasim 52 87 139 4 2 Jaedalyn Borja 46 66 112 8
3 Gabriella Edwards 55 64 119 7 0
4 0 0

Lane 15 School Girls Lane 16 School Girls
1 Ava Quinata 48 81 129 6 1 Anya Cruz 66 68 134 5
2 Summer Pinaula 86 124 210 1 2 Jeriah Pangelinan 0
3 0 3 Anieya Cruz 43 52 95 9

0

St. Anthony School Guahan Academy Charter School
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank

1 Summer Pinaula 1 1 Rionca Lizama 2
2 Julia Perez 3 2 Anya Cruz 7
3 Isabella Glasim 4 3 Jaedalyn Borja 8
4 Ava Quinata 6 4 Anieya Cruz 9

Winner Top 4 Points 14 Top 4 Points 26

Lane 17 School Girls Lane 18 School Girls
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 Aubreale Charfauros 120 93 213 3 1 Tingting Lam 60 59 119 11.5
2 Aha'ani Sablan 156 143 299 1 2 Carmel Mariano 58 80 138 7
3 Eliyah Park 59 60 119 11.5 3 Stefani Megino 52 70 122 10
4 Kimora Aniceto 70 53 123 9 4 Eunyul Shin 53 50 103 14

Lane School Girls Lane 19 School Girls
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 0 1 Mayumi Haruna 50 58 108 13
2 0 2 Megumi Taira 36 38 74 15
3 0 3 Claire Suh 82 52 134 8
4 0 4 0

Lane School Girls Lane 20 School Girls
Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank Bowler 
Position

First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank

1 0 1 Kira Johansen 102 56 158 5
2 0 2 Chloe Laxamana 88 66 154 6
3 0 3 Olivia Lee 81 142 223 2
4 0 4 Aeva Sablan 82 91 173 4

SIFA Learning Academy Charter School St. John's School
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank

1 Aha'ani Sablan 1 1 Olivia Lee 2
2 Aubreale Charfauros 3 2 Aeva Sablan 4
3 Kimora Aniceto 9 3 Kira Johansen 5
4 Eliyah Park 11.5 4 Chloe Laxamana 6

Top 4 Points 24.5 Winner Top 4 Points 17

Guahan Academy Charter School

Wednesday
24-Apr-24
Central Lanes Bowling Center 
4:00 p.m.

St. Anthony School

SIFA Charter School St. John's School

St. Anthony School Guahan Academy Charter School

SIFA Charter School St. John's School

SIFA Charter School St. John's School


